Grand Prix Romania 2021

sam. 24.07.2021 19:56

Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
W21 (18) 40km 150 m 13C
1(46) 2(40) 3(60) 4(49) 5(33) 6(48) 7(51) 8(54) 9(32) 10(43) 11(31) 12(44) 13(100)
1 176 Maramarosi Rita F21 28:41 0:52 3:53 5:23 8:10 10:08 12:35 13:18 14:28 18:08 22:29 24:10 27:05 28:19
CS Ady Liceum Ora 0:52 3.01 1:30 2:47 1.58 2:27 0:43 1:10 3:40 4:21 1:41 2:55 1:14
7:52
*41
2 278 Dominika Mero F21 31:20 0:49 3:22 4:45 8:31 10:09 12:23 13:11 14:20 18:15 24:26 26:56 29:34 30:56
CS Ady Liceum Ora 0:49 2:33 1:23 3:46 1:38 2:14 0:48 1:09 3:55 6:11 2:30 2:38 1.22
3 200 Anghel Andra F21 32:27 0:48 3:41 5:15 8:16 9:59 11:29 12:17 13:30 17:38 23:.01 27:25 30:20 32:00
Universitatea Craiov 0:48 2:53 1:34 3.01 1:43 1:30 0:48 1:13 4:08 5:23 4:24 2:55 1:40
4 254 Anca Deac F21 36:50 0:55 4:02 5:57 9:22 11:35 13:40 14:32 15:57 20:07 26:44 31:59 34:54 36:21
Stiinta Electro Siste 0:55 3:.07 1:55 3:25 2:13 2:05 0:52 1:25 4:10 6:37 5:15 2:55 1:27
5 160 Galateanu Adela F21 37:08 0:58 4:13 6:58 11:23 13:43 15:38 16:38 18:21 23:26 29:33 32:01 34:59 36:41
CS Metropolitan Buc 0:58 3:15 2:45 4:25 2:20 1:55 1:00 1:43 5:05 6:07 2:28 2:58 1:42
6 166 Divin Judit F21 37:41 1.52 5:07 7:26 11:06 13:43 15:40 16:36 17:57 23:05 29:44 32:17 35:33 37:12
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:52 3:15 2:19 3:40 2:37 1.57 0:56 1.21 5.08 6:39 2:33 3:16 1:39
7 109 Virag Timea F21 38:14 0:54 4:.01 6:17 9:50 12:09 14:49 15:39 17:14 21:56 28:15 32:56 36:06 37:43
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:54 3:07 2:16 3:33 2:19 2:40 0:50 1:35 4:42 6:19 4:41 3:10 1:37
8 202 Minoiu Veronica F21 39:35 1:.07 4:21 6:13 10:40 12:47 14:40 15:44 17:10 23:18 29:59 33:52 37:25 39:03
Universitatea Craiov 1.07 3:14 1.52 4:27 2:07 1.53 1:.04 1:26 6:08 6:41 3:53 3:33 1:38
9 112 NedaA- gnes F21 40:01 1:05 4:09 5:56 9:38 11:46 15:48 16:34 18:23 23:05 31:07 34:05 37:38 39:26
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:05 3:04 1:47 3:42 2:08 4:02 0:46 1:49 4:42 8:02 2:58 3:33 1:48
10 157 Stupu Anca F21 41:54 3:15 6:27 8:33 12:43 14:52 16:44 17:49 19:16 24:56 31:56 35:57 39:28 41:18
C.S. BABARUNCA 3:15 3:12 2:06 4:10 2:09 1:52 1:05 1:27 5:40 7:00 4:01 3:31 1:50
11 119 Bartha Dorottya F21 42:45 0:52 4.02 7:03 10:15 12:52 15:32 17:47 20:30 26:40 33.01 36:42 40:11 42:11
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:52 3:10 3:.01 3:12 2:37 2:40 2:15 2:43 6:10 6:21 3:41 3:29 2:00
12 186 Maiorescu Irina Gab F35 47:50 1:38 5:59 8:46 13:24 16:39 19:14 20:15 22:01 28:07 36:52 39:59 44:50 47:10
CS Mentor Silva 1:38 4:21 2:47 4:38 3:15 2:35 1.01 1:46 6:06 8:45 3:07 4:51 2:20
13 133 Tudorache Ana Mari F35 48:18 1:51 5:08 7:22 13:23 15:35 18:05 20:52 22:26 28:43 35:49 41:06 46:00 4747
OK Silva Campina 1:51 3:17 2:14 6:01 2:12 2:30 2:47 1:34 6:17 7:06 5:17 4:54 1:47
14 279 Mazan Aleksandra F21 49:46 0:57 4:19 6:31 10:33 13:10 27:50 28:36 30:19 34:45 41:46 44:09 47:25 49:11
UKS Traper Zlocieni 0:57 3:22 2:12 4:02 2:37 14:40 0:46 1:43 4:26 7:01 2:23 3:16 1:46
15 129 Mutter Ingrid F21 50:40 2:49 6:54 9:22 19:18 21:50 24:27 26:06 28:09 34:33 40:43 44:41 48:30 50:16
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:49 4:05 2:28 9:56 2:32 2:37 1:39 2:03 6:24 6:10 3:58 3:49 1:46
16 189 Denise Mihaela Mija F21 54:43 0:58 4:59 7:14 17:13 19:39 22:09 24:13 26:10 35:10 44:33 48:07 52:14 54:18
PALATUL COPIILOR 0:58 4:01 2:15 9:59 2:26 2:30 2:04 1:57 9:00 9:23 3:34 4:.07 2:04
281 Marcu Valentina F21 dns
PALATUL COPIILOR
104 Diana Rosca F21 dns
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
W21 (18) 4,0km 150 m 13C (cont.)

1(46)  2(40)  3(60)  4(49) 5(33) 6(48) 7(51)  8(54)  9(32) 10(43) 11(31) 12(44) 13(100)

Ecosport
M21 (27) 57km 230 m 17C
1(31) 2(40) 3(32) 4(49) 5(33) 6(48) 7(34) 8(42) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(34) 13(38)
15(43) 16(44) 17(100) Finish
1 240 Fomiciov Vasili M21 41:15 2:07 3:59 6:53 9:47 11:18 12:46 15:15 18:14 19:57 20:42 23:08 26:31 29:10
A.C.S. Sanatatea PI 2:07 1:52 2:54 2:54 1:31 1:28 2:29 2:59 1:43 0:45 2:26 3:23 2:39
36:05 39:33 40:52 41:15
3:53 3:28 1:19 0:23
2 233 Fomiciov Anatoli M21 41:37 1:36 3:28 5:58 9:05 10:33 14:07 16:25 20:06 21:29 22:16 23:38 26:47 29:10
A.C.S. Sanatatea PI 1:36 1:52 2:30 3:.07 1:28 3:34 2:18 3:41 1:23 0:47 1:22 3:09 2:23
36:47 39:56 41:18 41:37 8:26
4:08 3:09 1:22 0:19 *41
3 236 Fomiciov lvan M21 41:41 1:43 4:01 6:32 9:27 11:03 12:38 16:02 18:49 20:27 21:11 24:25 27:41 30:08
A.C.S. Sanatatea PI 1:43 2:18 2:31 2:55 1:36 1:35 3:24 2:47 1:38 0:44 3:14 3:16 2:27
37:05 40:15 41:22 41:41 9:12
4:14 3:10 1:07 0:19 *41
4 125 Vigh Lorand M20 42:21 1:51 3:48 6:18 8:41 10:07 11:54 15:00 18:02 19:52 20:43 22:33 26:03 28:27
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 151 1.57 2:30 2:23 1:26 1:47 3:06 3:02 1:50 0:51 1:50 3:30 2:24
36:31 40:44 41:59 42:21
5:12 4:13 1:15 0:22
5 107 Knobloch-Esztergar M21 42:48 1:52 3:46 6:31 8:59 10:38 12:42 15:20 18:33 20:16 21:15 22:43 26:10 28:56
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:52 1:54 2:45 2:28 1:39 2:04 2:38 3:13 1:43 0:59 1:28 3:27 2:46
37:42 41:01 42:25 42:48
4:22 3:19 1:24 0:23
6 197 Tantar Mihai Andrei M21 43:04 2:03 4:08 7:05 9:43 11:14 12:38 15:04 18:59 20:35 21:27 25:10 29:02 31:45
Universitatea Craiov 2:03 2:05 2:57 2:38 1:31 1:24 2:26 3:55 1:36 0:52 3:43 3:52 2:43
38:09 41:28 42:43 43.04
3:49 3:19 1:15 0:21
7 120 Gyorgy Szabolcs M21 44:08 2:22 4:32 7:22 10:14 11:44 12:59 15:50 21:47 23:52 24:51 26:33 29:51 32:11
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:22 2:10 2:50 2:52 1:30 1:15 2:51 5:57 2:05 0:59 1:42 3:18 2:20

38:58 42:32 43:44 44:08
3:29 3:34 1:12 0:24
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Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (27) 5,7km 230 m 17C (cont.)

1(31)  2(40)  3(32)  4(49) 5(33)  6(48)  7(34)  8(42)  9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(34) 13(38)
15(43)  16(44) 17(100)  Finish

8 234 Golovei Andrei M21 45:06 3:34 5:42 8:39 11:14 12:49 14:44 17:24 20:27 22:19 23:23 24:45 28:13 30:53
A.C.S. Sanatatea PI 3:34 2:08 2:57 2:35 1:35 1:55 2:40 3:03 1:52 1:04 1:22 3:28 2:40

39:36 43:05 44:39 45:06

4:14 3:29 1:34 0:27
9 225 Szocs Attila M21 46:03 2:21 5:31 8:23 10:48 12:15 14:14 17:07 20:05 22:07 22:55 24:44 28:19 30:37
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:21 3:10 2:52 2:25 1:27 1:59 2:53 2:58 2:02 0:48 1:49 3:35 2:18

40:37 44:07 45:38 46:03

5:42 3:30 1:31 0:25
10 132 Szikszai Csongor M20 48:40 2:02 4:04 7:06 10:08 11:58 13:31 16:43 20:43 22:56 24:14 26:30 30:32 33:14
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:02 2:.02 3:02 3:02 1:50 1:33 3:12 4:00 2:13 1:18 2:16 4:02 2:42

42:34 46:27 48:10 48:40

5:51 3:53 1:43 0:30
11 261 Biro Alexandru M21 48:52 1:59 3:50 6:46 11:31 13:28 16:06 19:54 23:01 25:04 25:59 28:57 33:59 36:18
Stiinta Electro Siste 1:59 1:51 2:56 4:45 1.57 2:38 3:48 3:.07 2:03 0:55 2:58 5:02 2:19

43:34 47:11 48:28 48:52

3:56 3:37 1:17 0:24
12 194 Blejdea Alexandru M21 49:10 2:37 4:32 7:21 10:08 11:38 14:43 21:07 23:58 25:25 26:53 28:38 33:25 35:52
Universitatea Craiov 2:37 1:55 2:49 2:47 1:30 3:05 6:24 2:51 1:27 1:28 1:45 4:47 2:27

43:43 47:21 48:41 49:10

4:12 3:38 1:20 0:29
13 280 Mazan Bartlomiej M21 51:45 2:12 4:13 7:16 10:37 12:21 13:49 17:03 20:41 22:19 23:.07 24:37 32:20 35:50
Slask Wroclaw 2:12 2:01 3:03 3:21 1:44 1:28 3:14 3:38 1:38 0:48 1:30 7:43 3:30

45:19 49:53 51:18 51:45

4:29 4:34 1:25 0:27
14 244 Csucs Klaus M21 52:57 2:41 5:05 9:01 12:19 14:28 17:44 20:44 25:18 27:13 28:21 30:17 34:36 37:31
CSM VSK Csikszere 2:41 2:24 3:56 3:18 2:09 3:16 3:00 4:34 1:55 1:08 1:56 4:19 2:55

46:57 50:59 52:30 52:57

5:10 4:02 1:31 0:27
15 152 Mahu Gabriel M21 57:41 1:57 4:10 7:15 16:59 18:49 21:14 24:38 28:29 30:20 31:25 32:50 36:28 39:00
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:57 2:13 3:05 9:44 1:50 2:25 3:24 3:51 1:51 1:05 1:25 3:38 2:32

51:32 55:13 57:16 57:41

6:50 3:41 2:03 0:25
16 230 Froyd Jorgen M21 59:37 8:37 11:33 14:57 17:51 19:24 20:51 23:25 30:53 32:31 33:16 38:47 43:29 4557
Larvik Orienteringsk 8:37 2:56 3:24 2:54 1:33 1:27 2:34 7:28 1:38 0:45 5:31 4:42 2:28

54:04 57:45 59:10 59:37

4:27 3:141 1:25 0:27



Grand Prix Romania 2021

sam. 24.07.2021 19:56

Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (27) 5,7km 230 m 17C (cont.)
1(31) 2(40) 3(32) 4(49) 5(33) 6(48) 7(34) 8(42) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(34) 13(38)
15(43) 16(44) 17(100)  Finish
17 273 Skorpil Marek M20 59:48 3:04 5:45 12:25 17:00 19:23 23:42 26:40 30:47 33:02 34:18 36:34 40:35 43:21
Jiskra Horice 3:.04 2:41 6:40 4:35 2:23 4:19 2:58 4:07 2:15 1:16 2:16 4:01 2:46
52:48 57:34 59:22 59:48
6:02 4:46 1:48 0:26
18 174 Ababi Balazs M21 65:39 3:52 6:47 13:35 17:31 20:07 25:37 28:55 33:25 35:29 36:34 38:22 42:46 45:43
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:52 2:55 6:48 3:56 2:36 5:30 3:18 4:30 2:04 1:05 1:48 4:24 2:57
57:08 63:32 65:11 65:39
7:05 6:24 1:39 0:28
19 110 Tokes Attila M21 71:05 2:09 5:33 9:45 13:36 16:07 19:09 23:45 34:05 38:13 39:31 42:29 46:44 50:11
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:09 3:24 4:12 3:51 2:31 3:02 4:36 10:20 4:08 1:18 2:58 4:15 3:27
61:27 69:02 70:37 71:05
6:37 7:35 1:35 0:28
20 247 Racko Lukas M21 72:03 3:23 7:04 11:33 16:51 19:22 22:16 26:46 32:55 35:49 40:36 42:29 47:48 51:14
ARDF team Slovakia 3:23 3:41 4:29 5:18 2:31 2:54 4:30 6:09 2:54 4:47 1:53 5:19 3:26
63:23 69:47 71:36 72:03
6:38 6:24 1:49 0:27
21 192 Razvan Gabriel Voic M20 72:58 6:42 10:25 14:18 18:17 21:16 29:01 32:47 39:49 42:24 43:28 46:30 51:28 55:47
PALATUL COPIILOR 6:42 3:43 3:53 3:59 2:59 7:45 3:46 7:02 2:35 1:04 3:02 4:58 4:19
65:38 70:40 72:29 72:58 17:56
6:10 5:02 1:49 0:29 *41
22 131 Plaian Anton M35 74:39 3:24 6:08 10:52 14:45 19:36 22:20 25:58 30:59 33:46 35:18 37:11 43:03 51:16
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:24 2:44 4:44 3:53 4:51 2:44 3:38 5:01 2:47 1:32 1:53 5:52 8:13
66:17 71:59 74:02 74:39
6:48 5:42 2:03 0:37
248 Cuninka Jan M21 dnf 3:10 6:41 11:16 23:22 25:39 28:00 32200 - e e e 63:03 68:01
ARDF team Slovakia 3:10 3:31 4:35 12:06 2:17 2:21 4:00 31:03 4:58
88:43 98:49 101:36 102:22
13:30 10:06 2:47 0:46
198 Minoiu George Emili M21 dns
Universitatea Craiov
105 Matei lonut Sabin M21 dns
Ecosport
228 Nutiu Ciprian M35 dns

Palatul Copiilor Ara
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (27) 5,7km 230 m 17C (cont.)
1(31) 2(40) 3(32) 4(49) 5(33) 6(48) 7(34) 8(42) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(34) 13(38) )
15(43) 16(44) 17(100) Finish
190 Matei Chivulescu M21 dns

PALATUL COPIILOR



